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Start Time : 28/09/2012 - 14:00:03 154.27 Kph1:37.659No.78 de Ruit, RomanoBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 20°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Time Gap Laps

1 78 de Ruit, Romano de Ruit, Romano Anderson / FPE 1:37.659 9

2 9 MS Kart Racing Team Kout, Adam MS Kart / DEA 1:38.372 0.713 8

3 53 Harpham, Lee Harpham, Lee Anderson / FPE 1:38.751 1.092 6

4 74 Robert, Gregory Robert, Gregory Anderson / FPE 1:39.486 1.827 8

5 71 Nilsson, Robin Malm, Stefan Scherman / PVP 1:39.541 1.882 4

6 12 Kennings, Paul Kennings, Paul Anderson / FPE 1:39.847 2.188 7

7 92 Platt, Paul Platt, Paul Anderson / FPE 1:39.955 2.296 11

8 56 Bleek, Danny Bleek, Danny MS Kart / VM 1:40.132 2.473 6

9 93 Bjerge, Ingvar Bjerge, Ingvar Anderson / FPE 1:40.821 3.162 11

10 80 Fred, Juha Fred, Juha PVP / PVP 1:41.257 3.598 6

11 89 Kinsey, Carl Kinsey, Carl Anderson / FPE 1:41.332 3.673 5

12 86 Vandemeulebroucke, Charles Vandemeulebroucke, Charles Anderson / FPE 1:41.512 3.853 11

13 87 Vejen, Henrik Vejen, Henrik PVP / PVP 1:41.519 3.860 9

14 15 Reinke, Jürgen Reinke, Jürgen Anderson / DEA 1:42.097 4.438 9

15 66 Lundgren, Patrik Lundgren, Patrik PVP / PVP 1:42.106 4.447 7

16 79 Raittinen, Pasi Raittinen, Pasi PVP / PVP 1:43.704 6.045 5

17 73 Ahlgren, Tony Ahlgren, Tony PVP / PVP 1:44.354 6.695 1

18 16 Harvey, David Harvey, David Anderson / FPE 1:44.907 7.248 3

19 46 Chapeau, Laurent Chapeau, Laurent PVP / FPE 1:45.062 7.403 8

20 36 Van Dijk, René Van Dijk, René MS Kart / VM 1:45.544 7.885 8

21 37 Relleke, Brian Relleke, Brian MS Kart / VM 1:46.633 8.974 4
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Laps Time Lap Time

No.9   Kout, Adam

1 4:04.837 1:39.637

2 5:45.537 1:40.700

3 7:26.182 1:40.645

4 9:04.554 1:38.372

5 16:13.381 7:08.827

6 17:51.844 1:38.463

7 19:30.659 1:38.815

8 21:09.304 1:38.645

No.12   Kennings, Paul

1 4:28.131 1:43.175

2 6:09.650 1:41.519

3 7:51.569 1:41.919

4 9:32.621 1:41.052

5 17:02.919 7:30.298

6 18:42.766 1:39.847

7 20:22.706 1:39.940

No.15   Reinke, Jürgen

1 4:12.509 1:43.499

2 5:56.786 1:44.277

3 7:38.883 1:42.097

4 9:23.138 1:44.255

5 14:46.602 5:23.464

6 16:29.767 1:43.165

7 18:12.167 1:42.400

8 19:55.010 1:42.843

9 21:37.474 1:42.464

No.16   Harvey, David

1 3:57.665 1:44.907

2 5:46.773 1:49.108

3 7:38.597 1:51.824

No.36   Van Dijk, René

1 4:02.982 1:46.899

2 5:49.420 1:46.438

3 7:36.145 1:46.725

4 9:21.689 1:45.544

5 11:08.080 1:46.391

6 12:55.314 1:47.234

7 14:42.799 1:47.485

8 16:29.586 1:46.787

No.37   Relleke, Brian

1 4:16.306 1:50.563

2 6:04.742 1:48.436

3 7:52.201 1:47.459

4 9:38.834 1:46.633

No.46   Chapeau, Laurent

1 4:48.994 1:49.274

2 7:24.470 2:35.476

3 9:14.495 1:50.025

4 11:01.197 1:46.702

5 12:47.021 1:45.824

Laps Time Lap Time

6 14:32.083 1:45.062

7 16:17.583 1:45.500

8 18:03.120 1:45.537

No.53   Harpham, Lee

1 4:19.418 1:45.350

2 6:00.904 1:41.486

3 11:54.844 5:53.940

4 13:33.620 1:38.776

5 15:12.371 1:38.751

6 16:51.476 1:39.105

No.56   Bleek, Danny

1 4:26.349 1:47.611

2 6:10.588 1:44.239

3 7:53.643 1:43.055

4 9:36.691 1:43.048

5 13:32.085 3:55.394

6 15:12.217 1:40.132

No.66   Lundgren, Patrik

1 3:43.573 1:45.161

2 8:08.693 4:25.120

3 9:50.892 1:42.199

4 11:33.682 1:42.790

5 13:15.788 1:42.106

6 14:58.635 1:42.847

7 16:41.290 1:42.655

No.71   Malm, Stefan

1 15:20.984 13:08.500

2 17:01.083 1:40.099

3 18:41.622 1:40.539

4 20:21.163 1:39.541

No.73   Ahlgren, Tony

1 4:37.532 1:44.354

No.74   Robert, Gregory

1 3:57.865 1:43.300

2 5:38.301 1:40.436

3 7:18.809 1:40.508

4 8:58.295 1:39.486

5 10:39.090 1:40.795

6 12:19.708 1:40.618

7 14:01.428 1:41.720

8 15:42.066 1:40.638

No.78   de Ruit, Romano

1 3:53.398 1:40.525

2 5:33.259 1:39.861

3 7:12.427 1:39.168

4 8:51.773 1:39.346

5 14:43.326 5:51.553

6 16:22.060 1:38.734

7 18:00.460 1:38.400

8 19:38.462 1:38.002

9 21:16.121 1:37.659

Laps Time Lap Time

No.79   Raittinen, Pasi

1 4:06.022 1:44.577

2 5:49.726 1:43.704

3 7:34.808 1:45.082

4 9:19.378 1:44.570

5 15:57.076 6:37.698

No.80   Fred, Juha

1 4:05.564 1:50.375

2 5:48.834 1:43.270

3 7:33.885 1:45.051

4 13:33.554 5:59.669

5 15:16.627 1:43.073

6 16:57.884 1:41.257

No.86   Vandemeulebroucke, Charles

1 4:14.005 1:44.556

2 5:57.082 1:43.077

3 7:39.235 1:42.153

4 9:22.248 1:43.013

5 11:03.974 1:41.726

6 12:45.486 1:41.512

7 14:27.154 1:41.668

8 16:08.974 1:41.820

9 17:50.639 1:41.665

10 19:33.530 1:42.891

11 21:18.686 1:45.156

No.87   Vejen, Henrik

1 4:00.147 1:45.753

2 5:45.044 1:44.897

3 7:27.699 1:42.655

4 9:11.234 1:43.535

5 10:53.718 1:42.484

6 12:35.748 1:42.030

7 14:18.427 1:42.679

8 15:59.946 1:41.519

9 17:42.852 1:42.906

No.89   Kinsey, Carl

1 9:28.417 6:53.215

2 11:10.454 1:42.037

3 12:53.215 1:42.761

4 14:36.490 1:43.275

5 16:17.822 1:41.332

No.92   Platt, Paul

1 4:32.108 1:43.668

2 6:14.571 1:42.463

3 8:00.605 1:46.034

4 9:41.365 1:40.760

5 11:21.731 1:40.366

6 13:01.906 1:40.175

7 14:42.903 1:40.997

8 16:23.920 1:41.017

9 18:04.531 1:40.611

10 19:44.486 1:39.955
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11 21:26.088 1:41.602

No.93   Bjerge, Ingvar

1 4:02.058 1:46.895

2 5:46.893 1:44.835

3 7:30.734 1:43.841

4 9:13.502 1:42.768

5 10:54.898 1:41.396

6 12:36.458 1:41.560

7 14:19.266 1:42.808

8 16:00.510 1:41.244

9 17:43.285 1:42.775

10 19:24.106 1:40.821

11 21:05.080 1:40.974


